
Judge's Signatures

Sand Dollar Invitational 2021 Gym A
Meet Results
Jan 22-24, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/24/2021 3:04 PM

Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keonna Antipov1199
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.525 9.5759.625 38.175
1 2 3 2T 1 

1 

Keria Cameron809
JamJev Gymnastics

9.100 9.600 9.2759.725 37.700
4 1 1T 7 2 

2 

Alyssa Clausing1202
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.025 9.6259.725 37.525
3 5 1T 1 3T

3T

McAllister Whelan1203
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.200 9.5759.450 37.525
2 4 5 2T 3T

3T

Liana Rugg1205
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.425 9.3009.525 37.050
5 3 4 5T 5 

5 

Delaney Coleman669
First Coast

8.250 9.000 8.7509.275 35.275
9 6 6 10 6 

6 

Adalynn Costanzo1095
RAD Gymnastics

8.550 8.550 9.3008.750 35.150
7 7 10 5T 7 

7 

Lila Serrano1094
RAD Gymnastics

8.275 8.525 9.2259.100 35.125
8 8 7 8 8 

8 

Laine Staffel1344
Capital - TX

8.125 8.450 9.1008.850 34.525
10 9 8T 9 9 

9 

Addison Weyrauch1200
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 0.000 9.3758.850 26.825
6 10 8T 4 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Yem1195
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.550 9.5509.425 37.425
4 1T 4 3T 1 

1 

Chloe Rice1201
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.400 9.2509.400 37.300
2 3 5 8T 2 

2 

Khale Dickey1204
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.000 9.5259.525 37.150
3 9 2 5 3 

3 

Tyra Henley936
Golden City

8.650 9.025 9.7009.750 37.125
7T 8 1 1 4 

4 

Madelyn Marsters1198
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.550 9.4508.550 36.825
1 1T 12 7 5 

5 

Anna Goltsman1196
Lakewood Ranch

8.450 9.225 9.6009.500 36.775
10 4T 3 2 6 

6 

Elizabeth Steven931
Golden City

8.500 8.925 9.5509.250 36.225
9 10 6 3T 7 

7 

Alyson Martin785
JamJev Gymnastics

8.175 9.050 9.5009.200 35.925
11T 6T 7 6 8 

8 

Noa Azrad1243
Alabama Starz

8.700 9.225 8.9508.900 35.775
6 4T 9 11 9 

9 

Addie Thompson802
JamJev Gymnastics

8.175 9.050 9.0009.050 35.275
11T 6T 8 10 10 

10 

Evelyn Kennedy1096
RAD Gymnastics

8.800 8.600 8.9008.575 34.875
5 11 11 12 11 

11 

DeAnna Daniels1346
Capital - TX

8.650 8.400 9.2508.500 34.800
7T 12 13 8T 12 

12 

Giana Maple797
JamJev Gymnastics

8.150 7.700 8.8508.650 33.350
13 13 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Sr A
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jewel McKissick670
First Coast

8.850 9.100 9.3509.500 36.800
4 3T 1 5T 1 

1 

Marly Eason717
North Shore - LA

9.050 9.100 9.3509.250 36.750
1 3T 2 5T 2 

2 

Lyla Peacher1197
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.300 9.4009.050 36.700
2 2 9 3 3 

3 

Chloe Michalk1343
Capital - TX

8.900 8.600 9.4509.100 36.050
3 10 4T 2 4 

4 

Gabriella Bernstein1422
Genie's Gymnastics

8.600 9.025 8.9508.700 35.275
6T 5 11 12T 5 

5 

Audrey Ingram1244
Alabama Starz

8.550 8.850 8.7509.075 35.225
9 8 7T 15 6 

6 

Keely Chadha786
JamJev Gymnastics

7.675 8.900 9.3759.125 35.075
14 6 3 4 7 

7 

Emerson Goldberg667
First Coast

8.675 8.125 9.1259.100 35.025
5 12 4T 9 8 

8 

Addie Ahrenholtz1341
Capital - TX

8.600 8.675 9.1758.375 34.825
6T 9 13 8 9 

9 

Leila Eshleman933
Golden City

8.400 7.500 9.6009.100 34.600
10 15 4T 1 10 

10 

Abby Jones787
JamJev Gymnastics

8.275 8.875 9.1008.250 34.500
11 7 15 10T 11 

11 

Hollis Keebaugh666
First Coast

8.175 7.750 9.1008.900 33.925
12 13 10 10T 12 

12 

Savannah Petrosevich671
First Coast

8.075 8.200 9.2758.350 33.900
13 11 14 7 13 

13 

Savannah Main1423
Genie's Gymnastics

8.575 7.700 8.9508.500 33.725
8 14 12 12T 14 

14 

L A Gallavan801
JamJev Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.8259.075 17.900
15T 16 7T 14 15 

15 

Mykaila Mazner1591
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
15T 1 16 16 16 

16 
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Taliyah Merricks939
Golden City

9.125 9.500 9.5509.550 37.725
2 2 1T 1T 1 

1 

Addison Brayden715
North Shore - LA

9.000 9.675 9.4509.550 37.675
4 1 1T 3T 2 

2 

Sianna Blanton932
Golden City

9.150 9.225 9.4509.450 37.275
1 4 4T 3T 3 

3 

Gabrielle Eguia934
Golden City

8.900 9.175 9.2009.450 36.725
6 6 4T 9 4 

4 

Margaret Caserta716
North Shore - LA

8.925 9.200 9.3259.225 36.675
5 5 7 6 5 

5 

Savanna Burchfield714
North Shore - LA

8.650 9.275 9.2259.325 36.475
10 3 6 8 6 

6 

Maggie Walton784
JamJev Gymnastics

8.850 9.150 9.3508.850 36.200
7 7 10 5 7 

7 

Reagan Westberry935
Golden City

8.675 8.950 9.1759.150 35.950
9 10T 8 10 8 

8 

Cadence Ford783
JamJev Gymnastics

8.300 9.075 9.2509.000 35.625
13 9 9 7 9 

9 

Ella Sapienza1413
Genie's Gymnastics

8.750 9.100 8.9508.750 35.550
8 8 11 12 10 

10 

Alexis Keller672
First Coast

8.525 8.950 9.1508.350 34.975
11 10T 13 11 11 

11 

Payton DeAngelis1340
Capital - TX

8.475 7.450 8.9258.550 33.400
12 12 12 13 12 

12 

Almari Hennes1194
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 0.000 9.5509.500 28.125
3 13 3 1T 13 

13 
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